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NAME OF THE RESOURCE 
PERSON WITH DESIGNATION 

& COLLEGE NAME  

NAME OF THE 
SUBJECT 

DATE 

1 

2015-
2019 & 
2016-
2020 

05 & 
03 

ODD 

 

Mr.S.Lakshmanan, 

Technical Officer  from 
Central Institute of Plastic 

Engineering and 
Technology. 

 

CAD/CAM and its 
applications 

04.07.2017 

 

2 

2015-
2019 & 
2016-
2020 

05 & 
03 

ODD 

 

Mr.C.V.Gowrishankar, 
Secretary  from National 
Institution for  Quality 

and Reliability. 

 

Industrial 4.0 
02.08.2017 

 

 


